
Direction: Exeter City Centre

94 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

2 bus Time Schedule
Exeter City Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:01 AM - 9:10 PM

Monday 6:01 AM - 9:10 PM

Tuesday 5:00 AM - 10:10 PM

Wednesday 5:00 AM - 10:10 PM

Thursday 5:00 AM - 10:10 PM

Friday 6:01 AM - 9:10 PM

Saturday 5:20 AM - 10:10 PM

2 bus Info
Direction: Exeter City Centre
Stops: 94
Trip Duration: 105 min
Line Summary:

The 2 bus line (Exeter Bus Station - Newton Abbot) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Exeter City Centre: 6:01 AM - 9:10 PM(2) Newton Abbot: 7:45 AM - 10:45 PM(3) Teignmouth: 5:40 PM - 11:10 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 2 bus station near you and find out when is the next 2 bus arriving.

2 bus time schedule & line map

Exeter Bus Station - Newton Abbot Get The App2

Sherborne Road, Newton Abbot

Cricketfield Surgery, Newton Abbot

Jetty Marsh, Newton Abbot

Racecourse, Newton Abbot

Pottery Road, Kingsteignton

Lidl, Kingsteignton

Health Centre, Kingsteignton

Chudleigh Corner, Rydon

Ley Lane, Rydon

Captains Road, Rydon

Post Office, Rydon

Five Lanes, Sandygate

Brook Way, Sandygate

Belmont Close, Sandygate

Long Barton, Rydon

Little Barton, Rydon

Rydon Acres, Rydon

Rydon Estate, Rydon

Longfield Avenue, Kingsteignton

Ware Cross, Kingsteignton

Ware Barton, Kingsteignton

Wear Farm, Kingsteignton

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/2/79486268/6189918/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-79486268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-79486268&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D79486268%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_2_Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_2_Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot_South%20West_View


Bungalows, Bishopsteignton

Forder Lane, Bishopsteignton

Cockhaven Road, Bishopsteignton

Flow Lane, Bishopsteignton

Coles Barn, Bishopsteignton

Salcombe, Teignmouth

South Holm, Teignmouth

Broadmeadow, Teignmouth

Shaldon Bridge, Teignmouth

Tesco Express, Teignmouth

Bitton Park, Teignmouth

Bitton Park Flats, Teignmouth

W H Smith, Teignmouth

Post Office, Teignmouth

Orchard Gardens, Teignmouth

Dawlish Road, Teignmouth

Cliffden Close, Teignmouth

Abbey Mount, Teignmouth

New Road, Teignmouth

Minidab, Holcombe

St John's Court, Holcombe

Holcombe Lane, Holcombe

Smugglers Inn, Holcombe

John Nash Drive, Dawlish

Coronation Avenue, Dawlish

Westcliff Road, Dawlish

Brookdale Terrace, Dawlish

Lanherne, Dawlish

Elm Grove Drive, Dawlish

Community College, Dawlish

Catholic Church, Dawlish

Sandy Lane, Dawlish

Marine Garage, Dawlish

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/2/79486268/6189918/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-79486268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot


Lady's Mile Caravan Park, Dawlish

Shutterton Bridge, Dawlish

Sainsburys, Dawlish

Langdon Hospital, Dawlish

Port Road, Cofton

Cofton Farm, Cofton

Cockwood Bridge, Cockwood

Staplake Lane, Starcross

Primary School, Starcross

New Road, Starcross

Opposite Rail Station, Starcross

Chimneys, Starcross

Exestowe, Starcross

Castle Gates, Kenton

Triangle, Kenton

Powderham Arch, Kenton

Red Lodge, Powderham

Higher Marshrow, Exminster

Swans Nest Roundabout, Exminster

Royal Oak, Exminster

Victory Hall, Exminster

Brownlees, Exminster

Pridhams Way, Exminster

Devington Park, Exminster

Miller Way, Exminster

M5 Bridge, Exminster

Matford Park Farm, Exminster

Infocus, Countess Wear

Southbrook Road, Countess Wear

Crematorium, Wonford

Isca College, Wonford

Wyvern Barracks, St Leonards

Fleming Way, Wonford



Direction: Newton Abbot

90 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

2 bus Time Schedule
Newton Abbot Route Timetable:

Sunday 7:45 AM - 10:45 PM

Monday 7:45 AM - 10:45 PM

Tuesday 6:46 AM - 11:40 PM

Wednesday 6:46 AM - 11:40 PM

Thursday 6:46 AM - 11:40 PM

Friday 7:45 AM - 10:45 PM

Saturday 6:56 AM - 11:40 PM

2 bus Info
Direction: Newton Abbot
Stops: 90
Trip Duration: 97 min
Line Summary:

R D & E Hospital, Wonford

Livery Dole, Heavitree

Grendon Road, Heavitree

St Lukes Campus, St Leonards

The Pyramids, Exeter City Centre

Bus Station, Exeter City Centre

Bus Station, Exeter City Centre

Lower Summerlands, Exeter City Centre

Waitrose, St Leonards

Livery Dole, Heavitree

R D & E Hospital, Wonford

Fleming Way, Wonford

Wyvern Barracks, St Leonards

Isca College, Wonford

Crematorium, Wonford

Southbrook Road, Countess Wear

Infocus, Countess Wear

Bridge Road, Countess Wear

Matford Park Farm, Exminster

M5 Bridge, Exminster

Miller Way, Exminster

Devington Park, Exminster

Pridhams Way, Exminster

Victory Hall, Exminster

Royal Oak, Exminster

Swans Nest Roundabout, Exminster

Higher Marshrow, Exminster

Red Lodge, Powderham

Powderham Arch, Kenton

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/2/79486268/6190046/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-79486268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/2/79486268/6190046/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-79486268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot


Triangle, Kenton

Castle Gates, Kenton

Exestowe, Starcross

Chimneys, Starcross

Rail Station, Starcross

New Road, Starcross

Primary School, Starcross

Generals Lane, Starcross

Cockwood Bridge, Cockwood

Cofton Farm, Cofton

Greenfield Pottery, Cofton

Port Road, Cofton

Langdon Hospital, Dawlish

Sainsburys, Dawlish

Shutterton Bridge, Dawlish

Shutterton Industrial Estate, Dawlish

Marine Garage, Dawlish

Elm Grove Drive, Dawlish

Community College, Dawlish

Sandy Lane, Dawlish

Lanherne, Dawlish

The Green, Dawlish

Westcliff Road, Dawlish

Coronation Avenue, Dawlish

John Nash Drive, Dawlish

Smugglers Inn, Holcombe

Holcombe Lane, Holcombe

St John's Court, Holcombe

Minidab, Holcombe

New Road, Teignmouth

Rowdens, Teignmouth

Cliffden Close, Teignmouth

Seaview Diner, Teignmouth



Post Office, Teignmouth

Orchard Gardens, Teignmouth

Bitton Park Flats, Teignmouth

Bitton Park, Teignmouth

Tesco Express, Teignmouth

Shaldon Bridge, Teignmouth

Broadmeadow, Teignmouth

South Holm, Teignmouth

Salcombe, Teignmouth

Coles Barn, Bishopsteignton

Flow Lane, Bishopsteignton

Cockhaven Road, Bishopsteignton

Forder Lane, Bishopsteignton

Bungalows, Bishopsteignton

Wear Farm, Kingsteignton

Ware Barton, Kingsteignton

Ware Cross, Kingsteignton

Longfield Avenue, Kingsteignton

Rydon Estate, Rydon

Rydon Acres, Rydon

Little Barton, Rydon

Belmont Close, Sandygate

Brook Way, Sandygate

Five Lanes, Sandygate

Post Office, Rydon

Captains Road, Rydon

Ley Lane, Rydon

Health Centre, Kingsteignton

The Fountain, Kingsteignton

Pottery Road, Kingsteignton

Racecourse, Newton Abbot

Jetty Marsh, Newton Abbot

Council Offices, Newton Abbot



Direction: Teignmouth

35 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

2 bus Time Schedule
Teignmouth Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:10 PM

Monday 10:10 PM

Tuesday 5:40 PM - 11:10 PM

Wednesday 5:40 PM - 11:10 PM

Thursday 5:40 PM - 11:10 PM

Friday 10:10 PM

Saturday 5:40 PM - 11:10 PM

2 bus Info
Direction: Teignmouth
Stops: 35
Trip Duration: 29 min
Line Summary:

Sherborne Road, Newton Abbot

Sherborne Road, Newton Abbot

Cricketfield Surgery, Newton Abbot

Jetty Marsh, Newton Abbot

Racecourse, Newton Abbot

Pottery Road, Kingsteignton

Lidl, Kingsteignton

Health Centre, Kingsteignton

Chudleigh Corner, Rydon

Ley Lane, Rydon

Captains Road, Rydon

Post Office, Rydon

Five Lanes, Sandygate

Brook Way, Sandygate

Belmont Close, Sandygate

Long Barton, Rydon

Little Barton, Rydon

Rydon Acres, Rydon

Rydon Estate, Rydon

Longfield Avenue, Kingsteignton

Ware Cross, Kingsteignton

Ware Barton, Kingsteignton

Wear Farm, Kingsteignton

Bungalows, Bishopsteignton

Forder Lane, Bishopsteignton

Cockhaven Road, Bishopsteignton

Flow Lane, Bishopsteignton

Coles Barn, Bishopsteignton

Salcombe, Teignmouth

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/2/79486268/6189984/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-79486268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/2/79486268/6189984/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-79486268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot


2 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South
West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

South Holm, Teignmouth

Broadmeadow, Teignmouth

Shaldon Bridge, Teignmouth

Tesco Express, Teignmouth

Bitton Park, Teignmouth

Bitton Park Flats, Teignmouth

W H Smith, Teignmouth
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https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/2/79486268/6189918/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-79486268&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833671-79486268&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D79486268%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_2_Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_2_Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot_South%20West_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Exeter%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Newton%20Abbot&lang=en

